
For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

2 DAY STORE CATTLE SALE
DAY 1 – BEEF STEERS & HEIFERS

Wednesday 16th October 2024      Commencing at 9am

CATTLE 1400
BOYANUP

 1300 CATTLE 1300
Beef steers & heifers interfaced on 

Beef steers:
AC & CJ McNab 20 Murray Grey cross steers 18-20 months 320-360kg
KN & JT Tucker 30 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 380-400kg
Preston Farms 30 Angus cross steers 16-18 months 360-400kg
KN & JT Tucker 25 Angus steers 16-18 months 380-400kg
DJ & L Klein 24 Angus & Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 420-440kg
VP & HE Keene 20 Angus & Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 440-460kg
GS Brown 15 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 440-450kg
Darke Family Trust 15 Angus steers 16-18 months 360-400kg
J & B Meehan 15 Angus steers 16-18 months 300-320kg
M Brennen & L Saunders 10 Angus-Murray Grey cross steers 16-18 months 300-360kg
Laurelhurst farm 9 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 460-480kg
G & S Whitburn 9 Angus steers 16-18 months 420-440kg
NG & W Giblett 30 Murray Grey steers 14-16 months 340-400kg
Uduc Brook Produce 19 Angus steers 14-16 months 380-400kg
KR & S Stephens 15 Angus & Murray Grey steers 14-16 months 300-350kg
ED & JS Hoddell 15 Charolais cross steers 14-16 months 320-360kg
J & K Investments 10 Angus steers 14-16 months 340-360kg
Capital Grazing 4 Angus steers 14-16 months 340-360kg
Harvie Project Engineering 30 Angus/Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 300-320kg 
DA Miller 20 Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 320-380kg
Dansinup Grazing 15 Red Angus steers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Ambermutt 10 Angus steers 12-14 months 300-320kg
TR & AE Purnell 10 Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Skaton Nominees 30 Angus cross steers 10-12 months 260-300kg
Lewjen 15 Limousin cross steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
K Edwards 6 Angus steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
DELK Holdings 6 Speckle Park cross steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
G & T Hitchcock 20 Murray Grey & Limousin  8-10 months 300-350kg
  cross steers  
T Oneil 8 Shorthorn cross steers 8-10 months 260-300kg

Beef steers:
Norsca Holdings 60 Angus cross steers 6-8 months 300-360kg

Beef heifers:
AC & CJ McNab 20 Murray Grey cross heifers 18-20 months 320-360kg
DT Pyburne 10 Murray Grey heifers 18-20 months 480-500kg
Preston Farms 30 Angus cross heifers 16-18 months 360-400kg
GS Brown 15 Murray Grey heifers 16-18 months 440-450kg
TR & SJ Kirkpatrick 15 Simangus heifers 16-18 months 380-420kg
Darke Family Trust 15 Angus heifers 16-18 months 360-400kg
J & B Meehan 15 Angus heifers 16-18 months 300-320kg
Laurelhurst Farm 10 Murray Grey heifers 16-18 months 420-460kg
M Brennen & L Saunders 10 Angus-Murray Grey cross heifers 16-18 months 300-360kg
FR & LF Prosser 9 Angus heifers 16-18 months 420-440kg
ED & JS Hoddell 15 Charolais cross heifers 14-16 months 320-360kg
Capital Grazing 12 Angus heifers 14-16 months 340-360kg
NG & W Giblett 10 Murray Grey heifers 14-16 months 360-400kg
Harvie Project Engineering 30 Angus-Murray Grey heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
DA Miller 20 Murray Grey heifers 12-14 months 300-360kg
Dansinup Grazing 15 Red Angus heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Gorton & Maisey 11 Angus heifers 12-14 months 360-380kg
Ambermutt 10 Angus heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Balcormo Pastoral 10 Angus cross heifers 12-14 months 360-380kg
TR & AE Purnell 10 Murray Grey heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
DT Pyburne 10 Murray Grey heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Lewjen 15 Limousin cross heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
S & A Goldsack 10 Murray Grey cross heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Argento 8 Murray grey heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
DELK Holdings 6 Speckle Park cross heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
G & T Hitchcock 20 Murray Grey & Limousin  8-10 months 300-350kg
  cross heifers  
T Oneil 5 Shorthorn cross heifers 8-10 months 260-300kg
Norsca Holdings 20 Angus cross heifers 6-8 months 320-360kg

DAY ONE RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle are to be delivered by 5pm Tuesday afternoon. 

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar. 
Further nominations are now being accepted.
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